## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI. N regist	o. – site bills	,	248		Date Regis	- site bi	lls	07/0-	1/2022
	pany Name:		MPL.		Site:	3101		ME	7/2022
Name	e of Contractor		-					1 /1 /	
Natu	re of work	N	ivil work						
Work	c done		m Date	02	105/2	OZZ To	Date	30/0	06/2022
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	).	Qty.	Rate	- J	Units	Amou	int	Contractors bill no
1	Open Basement-								
2.	North Side drive Slab. Beams pladicin	Lay							
3.	Slab.	0	4,752.00	16.	00_	Sp	76,0	32-UD	
<b>A</b> .)	Beams platini	g !	2,788.00	16.6	D	Sp-	41,6	532-00 1 <u>40-88</u> 2,646-00,	
5.	,						1,20	,646-00,	/~
6.							ļ ,	/	
7.								141 -	
8.	AN 18% GST	_		-			21,7	16-00	
9. 10.							/		
11.	T	otal:					1 / 0	262 15	/
	required		ES JNO.		GST	bill requi		,363-00/ WYES L	
	surement &					surement		Enclos	
	surement &		lequired lot required			ate sheet		□ Not en	
	VO no.		, or require		PO/V	VO date:			
Rem	arks:								
Appr	oved by Project Ma	nage	er Appr	oved b	y Desi	ign Team	App	proved by	M.D.
Date:	1/2/20	W	Date:				Dat	e:	
Sign:	M		Sign:				Sig	n:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

## Bill for Labour charges

N.Krishna.

H.No: 8-34/5/2, Balaji Nagar, Jawahar Nagar. Hyderabad.

Date: 07-07-2022

In favor of:

MPL

**Project / Site:** 

**MFP** 

Location: Type of Work: 82/1. Mallapur Civil Works.

Towards:

Allowance for Labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Slab & Beams	
	Plastering for Upper basement north side driveway works.	
	Total amount = Rs.1,42,363.00/-	Rs.56,945.00/-
	Work done from date 02-05-2022 to 30-06-2022	

Amount in Words: Fifty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Five Rupees Only.

Ciam.		
Sign: _		

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

N.Krishna. H.No : 8-34/5/2, Balaji Nagar, Jawahar Nagar. Hyderabad.

Date: 07-07-2022

In favor of:

**MPL** 

**Project / Site:** 

**MFP** 

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

Civil Works
Allowance for Equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Slab & Beams	
	Plastering for Upper basement north side driveway works.	
	Total amount = $Rs.1,42,363.00$ /-	Rs.56,945.00/-
	Work done from date 02-05-2022 to 30-06-2022	

Amount in Words: Fifty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Five Rupees Only.

Sign:	
_	

## **Bill for Consumables**

N.Krishna. H.No : 8-34/5/2, Balaji Nagar, Jawahar Nagar. Hyderabad.

Date: 07-07-2022

In favor of:

**MPL** 

Project / Site:

**MFP** 

Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work:

Civil Works

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Slab & Beams	
	Plastering for Upper basement north side driveway works.	Rs. 28,472.00/-
	Total amount = $Rs.1,42,363.00$ /-	
	Work done from date 02-05-2022 to 30-06-2022	

Amount in Words: Twenty Eight Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Two Rupees Only.

Sign:	
_	

					2 Beams		1 Slab	Upper	S.No		Date:	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET	
								Upper Basement North side driveway Plastering	Item Head			**	1:			NT SHEET	
					Beams			eway Plastering			07.07.2022	N.Krishna	Upper Basement North side driveway Plastering	May Flower Platinum	MPL		
		33.00	32.00	124.00	123.00	10.00	124.00		Length	Α			ide driveway P		Prepared by:		
		1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	33.00	33.00		Width	В			lastering				
		3.75	3.88	3.88	3.75	1.00	1.00		Height	С					R.Ashok		
		2.00	9.00	2.00	1.00	2.00	1.00		Nos								
		247.50	1,117.44	962.24	461.25	660.00	4,092.00		Quantity								
		Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft		Units								
		2,788.43				4,752.00			Total Head								

ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	MPL	Prepared by:		R.Ashok		
Project:	May Flower Platinum					
Work Description:	Upper Basement North side driveway Plastering	veway Plastering				
Contractor Name:	N.Krishna					
Date:	07.07.2022					
S.No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
Upper Basement Nort	Upper Basement North side driveway Plastering					
1 Slab		4,752.00	Sft	16.00	76,032.00	
2 Beams	Beams	2,788.43	Sft	16.00	44,614.88	
			Amount			1,20,646.88
			<b>GST 18%</b>			21,716.44
			Total Amount	ınt		1,42,363.32
Amount in words :- (	Amount in words :- One Lakh Foirty Two Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Three Rupees Only	hree Hundred and Sixty	Three Rupee	es Only		